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Nome
FORTALEZA
ALOPRADO

ONIX

CAMARO
REIZINHO
BATMAN
CHAPA QUENTE
PEDRA 90
TNT
MINEIRINHO

Anilha

coroa
coroa
coroa
coroa
COROA
Coroa

COROA

coroa

Dono
FLAVIO/ ERICK
SIDNEY
CAIO
ALEX
ROGERINHO
AILTON/ CELSO
RUSSINHO
FABIO
EVERALDO
RONALDO

COLEIRO 07/03/2021

Cidade
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
R
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO
RIO DE JANEIRO

10/15 min
0/122
0/104
0/100
0/88
0/88
0/83
0/78
0/76
0/67
0/13

Torneio da Coroa - Domingo

Pontos
30
28
27
26
26
24
23
22
21
20
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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